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A Division

TEAM

Who Dat?

Gone Postal

Connection

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
1SHOTIKILL

Alpha Male

Screwed twice by Rice

B Division
TEAM
EpicBeast
Pinto

RBL

Da Bears
CHITOWN
lceman1337
Bucky's Ballers

Total Points
TEAM

Who Dat?

EpicBeast

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
Gone Postal
CHITOWN

RBL

Da Bears

Pinto

Alpha Male
Connection

Bucky's Ballers
1SHOTIKILL
Screwed twice by Rice
Ilceman1337
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PTS

7403
6670
5477
5418
5306
5195
5162
5095
4941
4859
4834
4568
4455
3877

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.615
0.462
0.385
0.308
0.231

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.385
0.231

PF
5935
4438
3659
4588
3533
3952
3449

PF
5105
4265
4230
4506
4196
3523
3864

PA
4032
4652
3199
4162
4359
4447
5107

PA
4101
4682
3522
4712
3893
3859
4516

DIVISION
4-2-0

DIVISION
5-1-0

STREAK
Won 1
Won 3
Lost 3
Lost 1
Won 4
Won 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 6
Won 1
Won 3
Lost 4
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost1
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